
High Sheriff’s 

Easter Thames 
Trail

Maundy ThursdaY 1st April
	

1 	 Lechlade Ha’penny Bridge	 9.00am	 Tadpole Bridge (Trout Inn)	 12.45pm	 10.50	 10.50

2	 Tadpole Bridge	 1.30pm	 Newbridge (Rose Revived)	 3.30pm	 6.00	 16.50

Good friday 2nd April
	

3	 Newbridge (Rose Revived)	 9.00am	 Northmoor Lock (coffee)	 10.00am	 2.00	 18.50

4	 Northmoor Lock	 10.45am	 Swinford Bridge (The Talbot)	 12.45pm	 5.75	 24.25

5	 Swinford Bridge	 1.30pm	 Jericho	 3.30pm	 5.50	 29.75

6	 Jericho	 4.00pm	 St Aldates Bridge (Oxford)	 4.45pm	 2.00	 31.75

Easter saturday 3rd April
	

7	 St Aldates Bridge (Oxford)	 9.00am	 Abingdon Bridge (Crown & Thistle)	 12noon	 8.50	 40.25

8	 Abingdon Bridge	 12.45pm	 Culham Lock	 1.45pm	 2.25	 42.50

9	 Culham Lock	 2.00pm	 Dorchester Weir (The George)	 4.15pm	 6.00	 48.50

Easter sunday 4th April
	

	 Dorchester Abbey	 10.15am	 (Easter Eucharist Service)	 11.30am	 -	

10	 Dorchester Weir 	 11.45am	 Wallingford Bridge	 1.30pm	 5.50	 54.00

11	 Wallingford Bridge	 2.00pm	 Goring Lock 	 4.30pm	 7.75	 61.75

12	 Goring Lock	 4.45pm	 Whitchurch Bridge	 6.15pm	 4.25	 66.00

Easter monday 5th April
	

13	 Whitchurch Bridge	 8.00am	 Sonning Backwater Bridges (coffee)	 10.30am	 7.50	 73.50

14	 Sonning Backwater Bridges	 10.45pm	 Henley Bridge	 1.30pm	 8.50	 82.00
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Please note all times are approximate and based on the pace of the High Sheriff, not his posse!
Participants are responsible for their own transport arrangements and take part at their own risk. For more information, please call Robin Band 01865 864747
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